

2021 Township Trustees - Bid Open - PROPOSAL A

Bidder: Ward Construction Co.

Bid Item	Item Description	Est. Quantity	Units	Unit Price		Estimated Unit Price	Total Price
				Material	Labor		
448	Asphalt Concrete Surface - Hot Mix 64-22	6,529	Ton	\$ 64.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 535,378.00
448	Asphalt Concrete Surface - Hot Mix - Leveling	182	Ton	\$ 64.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 17,654.00
407	Tack Coat (SS-1 0.10 gal/SY)	3,530	Gal	\$ 2.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 2.30	\$ 8,119.00
411	Stabilized Crushed Aggregate	48	Ton	\$ 15.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,440.00
304	Aggregate Base	622	Ton	\$ 15.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 21,770.00
254	Pavement Planing (Milling)	6,506	SY	\$ -	\$ 2.10	\$ 2.10	\$ 13,662.60
253	Pavement Repair	293	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 7,325.00
203	Excavation, As Per Plan	1,778	SY	\$ -	\$ 2.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,556.00
624	Mobilization	11	Ea.	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,500.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	11	Ea.	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,500.00
\$							619,904.60

Bidder: _____

Bid Item	Item Description	Est. Quantity	Units	Unit Price		Estimated Unit Price	Total Price
				Material	Labor		
448	Asphalt Concrete Surface - Hot Mix 64-22	6,529	Ton				
448	Asphalt Concrete Surface - Hot Mix - Leveling	182	Ton				
407	Tack Coat (SS-1 0.10 gal/SY)	3,530	Gal				
411	Stabilized Crushed Aggregate	48	Ton				
304	Aggregate Base	622	Ton				
254	Pavement Planing (Milling)	6,506	SY				
253	Pavement Repair	293	SY				
203	Excavation, As Per Plan	1,778	SY				
624	Mobilization	11	Ea.				
614	Maintaining Traffic	11	Ea.				
\$							

2021 Township Trustees - Bid Open - PROPOSAL B

Bidder: Ward Construction Co.

Bid Item	Item Description	Est. Quantity	Units	Unit Price		Estimated Unit Price		Total Price
				Material	Labor	Material	Labor	
422	Chip Seal Asphalt Emulsion - HFRS-2P	30,356	Gal	\$ 2.30	\$ 0.60	\$ 2.90	\$	\$ 88,032.40
422	Chip Seal Aggregate Cover # 8 Stone	772	Ton	\$ 17.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 35.00	\$	\$ 27,020.00
422	Chip Seal Aggregate Cover #9 Stone	143	Ton	\$ 19.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 37.00	\$	\$ 5,291.00
254	Pavement Planing (Milling)	1,173	SY	\$ -	\$ 2.10	\$ 2.10	\$	\$ 2,463.30
SPEC	Fog Seal (QF-40, 0.12 gal/SY)	3,254	Gal	\$ 1.60	\$ 1.30	\$ 2.90	\$	\$ 9,436.60
408	Prime Coat (0.35 gal/SY)	1,134	Gal	\$ 3.50	\$ 0.50	\$ 4.00	\$	\$ 4,536.00
624	Mobilization	5	Ea.	\$ -	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$	\$ 3,250.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	5	Ea.	\$ -	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$	\$ 3,250.00
								\$ 143,279.30

Bidder: _____

Bid Item	Item Description	Est. Quantity	Units	Unit Price		Estimated Unit Price		Total Price
				Material	Labor	Material	Labor	
422	Chip Seal Asphalt Emulsion - HFRS-2P	30,356	Gal					
422	Chip Seal Aggregate Cover # 8 Stone	772	Ton					
422	Chip Seal Aggregate Cover #9 Stone	143	Ton					
254	Pavement Planing (Milling)	1,173	SY					
SPEC	Fog Seal (QF-40, 0.12 gal/SY)	3,254	Gal					
408	Prime Coat (0.35 gal/SY)	1,134	Gal					
624	Mobilization	5	Ea.					
614	Maintaining Traffic	5	Ea.					

2021 Township Trustees - Bid Open - PROPOSAL C

Bidder: Tennile Creek Excavating

Bid Item	Item Description	Est. Quantity	Units	Unit Price Material	Unit Price Labor	Estimated Unit Price	Total Price
206	Cement Stabilized Subgrade, 12 in. deep	3,239	SY	\$ 2.10	\$ 2.10	\$ 4.20	\$ 13,603.80
206	Cement, as per plan	81	Ton	\$ 149.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 184.00	\$ 14,904.00
624	Mobilization	1	Ea.	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Ea.	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
							\$ 32,507.80

Bidder: Tri Mor Corporation

Bid Item	Item Description	Est. Quantity	Units	Unit Price Material	Unit Price Labor	Estimated Unit Price	Total Price
206	Cement Stabilized Subgrade, 12 in. deep	3,239	SY	\$ -	\$ 4.35	\$ 4.35	\$ 14,089.65
206	Cement, as per plan	81	Ton	\$ 158.00	\$ -	\$ 158.00	\$ 12,798.00
624	Mobilization	1	Ea.	\$ -	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Ea.	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
							\$ 31,887.65

Bidder: _____

Bid Item	Item Description	Est. Quantity	Units	Unit Price Material	Unit Price Labor	Estimated Unit Price	Total Price
206	Cement Stabilized Subgrade, 12 in. deep	3,239	SY				
206	Cement, as per plan	81	Ton				
624	Mobilization	1	Ea.				
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Ea.				